Skip to main content

Park Forest Water District

A Key To Your Future

Home
About Us
Contact Us
Board Members
Board Meetings
Online Payment
Employment Opportunties
Billing Policy
Minutes
Financial Statements
Invoice Processing Report
Budget
Water Rates
Audited Financial Stateme
Election - May
Election - Nov
Customer Newsletter
Rules and Regulations
Water Quality Report
Bulk Water Information
Back Flow Testing Report
Locates
Preliminary Water System
Site Map
Member Login
The Park Forest Water District (PFWD) is a special district that provides safe and dependable drinking water in the Park Forest Estates subdivision in Black Forest, Colorado. 
 
Park Forest Water District is located at 7340 McFerran Road, Colorado Springs, CO 80908
 

 

Black Forest, CO
Updated Tuesday, July 26, 2016 5:50 AM
Clear
Clear
62°FHigh: 85°F
Low: 62°F
Wind: 2 mph mph
Humidity: 63%
MSN Weatherhttp://www.foreca.com/
 

 

 

  

CURRENT ANNOUNCEMENTS:

 

*** Hungate Road between McFerran and Mathews has been CLOSED to thru traffic by El Paso County due to a culvert collapse up the road from the PFWD water line replacement project. The county hopes to repair the culvert within the next few weeks. Until the repair is completed, this section of Hungate Road will remain closed. The PFWD project is not affected by the collapse, and is expected to be completed by mid-July.

 

*** The 2016 Drinking Water Quality Report for Calendar Year 2015 is now available on the "Water Quality Report" tab on this page, along with the reports for the past five years. If you need a hard copy of the report, please contact Bill Stedman in the office at 494-1320 or by email at bills@pfwd.org.